Stratford A&P Show 2024 - Equine

29 November - 1 December 2024 - Stratford Showgrounds

Stratford A & P Assn
PO Box 309
Stratford 4352

Number & Name

Horse/Pony

236 On the rise

187 Hr Edward

264 Scarface

138 Clovelly Picasso

116 Black River Celtic Fox

226 MJK Pegasus

128 Carvoesa

115 Bingo is his namo

137 Clearwater Zippie Da

111 BBS Midas Touch

246 Pioneer Iron Lady

244 Peregrin Took

292 Tuahiwi Pixie

126 Caramel Legacy

255 Rockafella's Fortune

213 Lovettorleaveit

286 Th Tennessee boy

251 Rata Mill Rhythm

224 Miss Bella

178 Gunshot Melody

266 Showtym Highlight

295 Venus

256 Rockin Riley of
Windermere

135 Chenoa

175 Goldenwillow Romeo

161 Finnagen Sun N Air

227 Moonstruck

308 Norman

153 Erewhon Barnaby

154 Erewhon Logan

169 Gee

221 Matahina Mistress

141 Come Lucky Rambo

140 Come Lucky Matrix

253 Rock n roll reno

243 Patches n cream

202 Kingswood Diva

173 Go James

Customer

Alice, Izzy

Alice, lzzy

Allan, Jessica
Arnoux, Sophie
Arnoux, Sophie
Barry, Lyzz

Barry, Lyzz
Bartley, Lisa
Bielski, Jo

Bolton, Suzy
Borostyan, Rachael
Bourke, Alice
Bourke, Alice
Bourke, Claire
Brosnahan, Sarah
Brosnahan, Sarah
Brosnahan, Sarah
Brownlee , Jody
Buchanan, Stacey
Callingham, Lizzie
Cambie, Natasha
Cambie, Natasha
Clapison, Lisa

Cole, Karen
Colgan, Kristelle
Coomey, Kylie
coull, mechelle
coull, mechelle
Cummings, Kathy
Cummings, Kathy
Davis, McKayla
Dawson, Claire
Dey , Monique
Dey , Monique
Dravitzki, Holly
Dravitzki, Holly
Dravitzki, Holly
Duncan, Anna

Stratfvord‘

Agricultural & Pastoral Association (Inc)

EST 10

121

184

210
199
245
201
307
106
104
281
146
216
242

103
194
280
147
117
238
237
247
232
132
133
249
165
257
293
131
231
188
304
144

157
206
110
191

Back Numbers
by Customer

Number & Name

Bojangles
Holly

Lindy Lou

Kenlock Mirror Image
Pimlingo

Kingstons Coco
Durriann

Auctioneer

Aratoro Queen

TCP Arizona

Crystal Blue

Mahoe Moon Jay

Parklands Coco
Chanel

Apache Star
Juliet

Tawa

Desert Sandstorm
Black Shadow
Onetai Blue Moon

Customer

Edwards-Smyth,
Kristy
Edwards-Smyth,
Kristy

Egarr, Christine
Eggleton, Melissa
Espin, Sheree
Evans, Christine
Evans, Christine
Fabish , Kirsty
Fenton, Sarah
Fenton, Sarah
Fenton, Sarah
Fleming , Nicola
Fleming , Nicola

Fletcher , Michelle
Ford, Janie

Ford, Janie
Fowler, Irene
Gaddum, Dana
Gargan, Ruby

Onetai Black Diamond Gargan, Ruby

Pumpkin

Mustangs Pepperoni
Champagne Bubbles
Champagne Bubbles
Pure Treasure MSNZ
Frangelico

Rock'n It

Valentino Ohuatahi
Cathedral Cove
Murphy

Ice Bear

Woodbury McMerrin
Cracker RC

Fancy Clancy
Kodachrome SE
BB Sparky

Java NZPH

Gee-Taylor, Heather
Gee-Taylor, Heather
George, Krystle
George, Krystle®
gibbs, jo

Gilling, Emma
Glasgow, Paula
Glennie, Sonya
goddard, claire
goddard, claire
Gopperth , Megan
Gut, Shontelle

Hammersley-Myers,
Maree

Hanover, Kimberly
Hanover, Kimberly
Hansen, Tanya
Hansen, Tanya
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Number & Name

151
182
143
134
282
248
298
183
114

230

171
120
296
179
311
113
107
254
166
204
299
189
252
306
118
127
180
225
145
223
229
218
234
185

203

149

150
211
181

152
129

215

214
250
284

Edward NZPH
Hinckleys Little Ruby
Cosmic

Chelsea La Favorita
Te Horo

Pure Joy

Waisake

Hold my Tui

Bellamy Lodge
Bulletproof

Mrs Lipstick

Ginny

Bluetooth

Wai Iti Willow
Hangaroa Latte
Loyal KSNzZ
Bella Cavella
Awatai Henessey
Rockabye
Frankie

Kippa

Waka

In Another Life
Reva Diva Bay
Yogi Bear Bay
Blindside Bay
Carvo

Harleen Quinzel
Miss Delta
Crusty the Clown
Midnight Hour
Mr Mika Choo
Manutahi Centilly
Ohau Special
Hollybank Moondust

Kinloch Bramble

Dreamcatchers
Secret Wish

Dreams Jet
Little Explorer

Hawke Valley's
Chevas Regal

El Pablo
Casablanca Lilli

LV Unfinished
Business

Lulu
Rata Mill Eclipse
Tennessee Waltz

Customer

Hansen, Tanya
Harrison, jasmine
Hawkins, Carrie
Hawkins, Megan
Hepburn, Skye
Hinton, Floss

Hirini, Paige
Hopgood, Vanessa
Hopkins, Madeleine

Hoyle, Penny
Amanda

Hughes, Jess
Hurley , Claudia
Hurley , Claudia
Hurley , Claudia
Hutterd, Laura
Johnson, Hannah
Johnson, Hannah
Johnston, Leanne
Jordan , Evie
Jordan , Evie
Kerwin, Rebecca
Kerwin, Rebecca
King, Robyn
King, Robyn
King, Robyn
King, Robyn
Kingston, Ella
Kraayenhof, Sara
Krumm-Jury, Cassia
Lammas, Melissa
Luxton, Nicola
Luxton, Nicola
Mangan, Jess

Mason, Patricia
mason

Mason, Patricia
mason

Mayo, Jacinda

Mayo, Jacinda
McAree, Amanda
McDonald, Heather

McDonald, Sheree

McLeod Nevin,
Helena

McNeil, Mel

Megchelse, Kelly
Megchelse, Kelly
Mitchell, Julie

222
192
148
102
270
263

233
176
240
105
170
207
287
122

267
136
208
317
316
200
158
285
162
302
160
142
297
283
220
193
168

303

300
239
205
100
259

177
274
186
112
156
269

288
174

167

Number & Name

Mauna Kea

Jerry

Dixie

Amazing Elegance
SSH Marxman

Savannah's Precious
Delight

Nitro Polly Pocket
Good Luck

Our Boy Ollie
Ascot Il

Gigolo George
KS Starry Night
Tigger

BR Golden Chico

Silversprings Amira
ciao bella

Lego master

Just A Lad
Ticking Over

Kia Kaha Olivia
Fenton Hills Royal
Texas Goldrush
Flashing Ollie
Whiskey Jack

FF Lysander
Coruba GNz
Waiaruhe Deluxe
TeAraroa Rocky
Master Moshi

Jet Plane

Galaxy Little Nut
Brown

Windermere Silivery
Moon

Wawiri Rimu
Oopsy Daisy
Kirralea Statesman
Alatins Shimmer

Rosie's Prince
Charming

Good luck charlie
Sweetwater Milly
Hot Milo

Bella

Ever So Clever Girl
Spellbound
Masquerade
Tiny Dancer
Golden Shelter
Jullique Jullye

FS Donnerhythm

Customer

Moseley, Dale
Muir, Damian
Muir, Damian
Muir, Damian
Mulder, Bev
Neville, Fay

Norman, Clayton
O’hara, Kevin
O'Rorke, Tracey
O'Rorke, Tracey
O'Rorke, Tracey
Parker, Holli
parrett, kira
Pene-Jillings,
Danielle

Percy, Sienna
Perrett, Rachel
Perrett, Rachel
Pickford, Lydia
Pickford, Lydia
Polley, Bruce
Polley, Bruce
Preston, Susan
Pritchard, Sarah
Radford, Isabelle
Revfeim, Julianne
Revfeim, Julianne
Richardson, Lisa
Richardson, Lisa
Richmond, Philippa
Richmond, Philippa
Rickard, Jane

Rickard, Jane

Roberts, Julie
Roberts, Julie
Roberts, Kala
Roberts, Kala
robinson, jenny

Rock, Lucy
Rowland , Lana
Rowland , Lana
Savage, Amanda
Savage, Amanda
Schmidt, Kristy

scott, sinead
Shaw, Fiona

Shaw, Fiona
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Number & Name

271
201

310
109
164

241

212
268
163
198
309
277

155
278

276

258

124
125
197
301
159
139
130
190
318
123

319
320
172

260
209
272
195
235
196
262
219
290
289
217

305
108

279

Stills My Friend

Triple Star Picture Me

Now
Misty the mule
Bardot KV

Fortification Firle
Beacon

Pallygem Isabella
Dutchess

L'occitane EWNZ
Snickers

Flyzhigh Leonardo
Kabo Pinnacle
Capall Neal

Taungatara Seamus'
Beth

Erewhon Rex

Taungatara Speight's
Merrick

Taungatara Mack's
Rita

Rosemarkie Little
Frank

Camden Bonnie
Camden Summit
Jynx

Whiskey

FF Calistaro
Colours of Lansing
Cashew Xtreme
Jag royalle
Ruatoki Nugget

Brookfields
Dreamdancer

Maddox DHU
Audi Xtreme
Glencaron Allstar
Jasper

Rummy

Lincoln
Superfreak

Just Joey
OhMyHolly

Juzt Ace
Sassenach
Marston
Tremorne Ethan
Tremorne Delme

Mandelas Sapphire
Gem

Woranora Jupiter

Bamborough Bank
note

Taurimu Da Vince

Customer

Siffleet, Amy
Siffleet, Amy

Sinclair, Nicole
Spence, Catherine
Stachurski, Christie

Stachurski, Christie

Steele, David
Stevenson , Letitia
Stevenson , Letitia
Stevenson , Letitia
Stonier, Kate
Sugden, Jamie

Sugden, Jamie
Sugden, Jamie

Sugden, Jamie
Sugden, Jamie

Sugden, Jamie
Sugden, Jamie
Swan, Maria
Swan, Maria
Terrill, Emily
Terrill, Emily
Thomson , Izzy
Thorburn , Jo
Van Beers, Jane

vandenBerk,
Jeanette

Vink, Deanika
Vink, Deanika
Vriend, Sylvia

Walker, Amy
Walker, Amy
Warner , Nicola
Warr, Leigh
Watson, Jill
Watson, Jill
Wheeler, Linda
Whitaker, Philippa
Whitehead, Sarah
Whitehead, Sarah
Wiley, Claire

williams, gaylene
williams, gaylene

williams, gaylene

294

101
273
265
275
119
228
261

Number & Name

Valrosa Indian
Summer

Alcantaro
Supersonic

Shady Grey

Tama

Blissful Reflection
Moroccan Ice Angel
Sandhill Pheonix

Customer

williams, gaylene

Williams, Lara
Williamson, Andrea
WING, Margaret
Wyatt, Jo
Zuppicich, Jade
Zuppicich, Jade
Zuppicich, Jade
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